Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 1 12,97 USD
256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 20,44 USD
Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Patriot 10+ 23,44 USD

Disk (P220S256G25)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s Msi 5+ 34,88 USD
500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 35,10 USD
512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 35,86 USD
Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Patriot 5+ 36,51 USD

Disk (P220S512G25)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk Patriot 1 62,13 USD
(P220S1TB25)

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 66,49 USD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 68,13 USD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 69,65 USD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s Msi 5+ 69,76 USD




Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)

NVMe

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2

7400/6000MB/s

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 1TB 7400/6400MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L1TBM28H)

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP2KGM28H)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
(P320P2TBM28)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Patriot P410 2TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P2TBM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L2TBM28H)

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2
10300/8700MB/s
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PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200 P400VP4TBM28H

Patriot P410 4TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P4TBM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L4TBM28H)

NVMe

Gen4

Patriot

Msi

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Intenso

Intenso

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Msi

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

76,84

90,47

91,56

126,44

128,89

129,71

138,43

143,88

146,06

161,05

205,90

296,48

299,75

310,65

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



2TB MSI SPATIUM M580 PCIe 5.0 NVMe M.2 FROZR

SOGUTUCULU

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2

240GB

250GB

480GB

480GB

500GB

500GB

7400/7000MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

500GB

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

Disk (P300P512GM28)

Patriot P320 512GB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

500GB

500GB

Disk (P320P512GM28)

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1
3000/2000MB/s
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Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB 7000/4000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P300 2TB 2100/1650MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P300OP2TBM28)

1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2
10200/8400MB/s

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S2TB25)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe
M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP1KGM28H)

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(P320P1TBM28)
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